
Lena



82

92 188

43

armchair

footstool 58x40 footstool 120x50 footstool 110x90 
for armchair 

2 seater 

79

90 70

40

50 120

41

40 58

38

90 110

41

95

111 188

43

2 seater deep  

82

92 220

43

3 seater  

95

111
220

43

3 seater deep  

set 1 
element left + element right

82

92
254

43

set 2 deep
element deep left + element deep right

95

111
254

43

version A

Lena
fixed loose

modular  
systemfabric standard

UPHOLSTERY COMFORTS COVERS SPECIAL



2 seater 

82

92 188

43

2 seater deep  

95

111 188

43

3 seater  

82

92
220

43

3 seater deep  

43

111

82

95

92 127
127

option for connecting elements
example of LENA + LENA deep example

example

 

chaiselongue left + chaiselongue right

version C

set 1
element left + element right

82

92
254

43

set 2 deep 
element deep left + element deep right

95

111
254

43

322 214

111
110

43

95

3 seater deep left / or right + corner deep 90˚ + bench deep right / or left

modular system

95

111 220

43

43

82

94

188 176



82

92 182

43
82

92 176

43

2 seater
left / or right  

2 seater
without armrests  

95

111 182

43

2 seater deep
left / or right  

2 seater deep
without armrests  

95

111 176

43

82

92 214

43
82

92 208

43

3 seater
left / or right  

3 seater
without armrests  

3 seater deep
left / or right  

3 seater deep
without armrests  

95

111
214

43
95

111 208

43

82

92 127

43

95

111 127

43

element
left / or right

element deep
left / or right

82

92 121

43
95

111 121

43

element
without armrests

element deep
without armrests

82

92 127

43

82

92 121

43
95

111 121

43
95

111 127

43

element
left / or right

element
without armrests

element deep
left / or right

element deep
without armrests

chaiselongue wide 
right / or left A 

82

176 110

43

95

180 110

43

chaiselongue wide deep
right / or left A 

elements of the modular system version A

elements of the modular system version C



2 seater
left / or right  

2 seater
without armrests  

82

92 176

43
82

92 182

43

2 seater deep
left / or right  

2 seater deep
without armrests  

95

111 176

43
95

111 182

43

3 seater
left / or right  

3 seater
without armrests  

82

92
214

43
82

92
208

43

3 seater deep
left / or right  

95

111 214

43

3 seater deep
without armrests  

95

111 208

43

bench right / or left 

corner 90°

82

43

90 90

82

109 92

43

chaiselongue
right / or left 

82

176 94

43

bench deep right / or left 

corner deep 90°divan divided 
right / or left

82

90 200

92

43

divan divided deep 
right / or left 

95

108 215

110

43

95

106 110

43

95

43

108 108

chaiselongue wide
right / or left C 

chaiselongue wide deep 
right / or left C

95

180 110

43

82

176 110

43

depth of armchair 
and standard seat

57 52

depth of deep seat

extra dimensions

elements of the modular system version A and C



low back cushions

divan
corner
bench

2 seater element3 seater
chaiselongue

armchair

58

38

102

38

86

38

120

38

60

35

no. 162
metal chrome,
painted black or grey
and brushed steel

footstool 120x50, 
footstool 110x90,
footstool 58X40,
sofa, chaiselongue, 
divan, corner 90 ,̊
bench

20

2,2/2,6

20

no. 150B
metal chrome,
painted black or grey
and brushed steel

front
armchair: 
150B front, 
160A back

2,2

15

20

3,2/3,6

no. 161
wood

footstool 120x50,
footstool 110x90,
sofa, chaiselongue, 
divan, corner 90 ,̊ 
bench

20

3,2

15

3,2

no. 163
wood

footstool 58X40,
armchair: 
163 front, 
163A back

no. 163A
wood

back
armchair: 
163 front, 
163A back

no. 160A
metal chrome,
painted black or grey
and brushed steel

back
armchair: 
150B front, 
160A back

cushion 58x38 cushion 86x38 cushion 102x38 cushion 120x38 cushion 60x35

accessories

legs

low back cushion
element deep

armrests cushion

the detail can be chosen
in different color



1. polyurethane foam/high resilient polyurethane foam
2. cushion chamber with mix of feather and silicone balls
3. upholstery belts
4. FSC® certified solid wood frame
5. fabric
6. FSC® certified solid wood or metal legs 

profile

standard

1

1

3

4

4

5

6

2

Sits reserves the right to change construction of products and components used 
due to improving durability of product and customer satisfaction without any further notice.
Explicit +– 2 cm tolerance of all elements sizes. sits.eu


